방송 선정이 집에 집에 집에 있다.	ልጥፑ	E 01037964	CHT 1880 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLI	SHING CO., PORTLAND, OR STON
RM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed S	eries-TRUST DEED.	COPYRI		
39521		TRUST DEED	Volma2	Page 356
	A State of the 3	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT.	cember	, 19.91, between
THIS TRUST L DANIEL H. BAILE	Y.		en e	
	TO T			, as Trustee, and
Grantor, ASPE	N TITLE & ESCROW,			
THE ESTATE OF	HARROLD. MILLLAR. MA	LLORX	1990 - 1997 A. AS	
Beneficiary,		- 141 - 1 		
Benenicialy,		WITNESSETH:		of sale the propert
Grantor irrevoca	hly grants, bargains, s	sells and conveys to trus	tee in trust, with power	Of sale, the property
Klamath	County, Ore	egon, described as:	e a constra e tra da	
			HERETO AND BY THIS	REFERENCE
SEE LEGAL DESC	RIPTION MARKED EX	HIBIT "A" ATTACHED		
MADE A PART HE	REOF AS THOUGH FU	LLY SET FORTH HEREI		1. S.
김 영화 관계 전 이				

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said said state tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

---SEVENTEEN_THOUSAND_SIX_HUNDRED_FORTY_FOUR_AND_98/100-----

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereof, it

not sooner paid, to be due and payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereot, it not sooner paid, to be due and payable <u>December 6</u>, <u>19.92</u>. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. To protect the constitute of this formed and bayable.

nerein, shall become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of said property. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To complete or restore promptly if the beneliciary so requests, to fions and restrictions allecting statements pursuant to the Unitorm Commer-cial Code as the beneliciary may require and to pay to fill imp sarches made by public offices or sarching dencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneliciary. To complete and continuously maintain insurance on the building

ioin in executing such linearing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for filing same in the proper public office or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary so requests, to beneficiary. Or provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings of the beneficiary and the pay the to the barrier in an annum to the said premises against loss or damage by filing officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary. Or provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings are contable to the beneficiary may from to time require, in an annum tot less than 3. THENL to UNC . The total the total test is and promise acceptable to the beneficiary with loss payable to the latter; all policies of insurance thall be delivered to the beneficiary at test and a search or the existent of the data of the search or pay all the data of the search or pay all the data of the search or the said grantor's expense. The amount of the other harder and the pay all the data of the search or the said provide and the seneliciary at test data of the search or the said be delivered to the beneficiary at test data of the seneliciary upon any indebtedness secured berefy and in such order as beneficiary on any indebtedness secured berefy and in such order as beneficiary on any the deliver of the data of the order. Such application or release shall not our or waive and other chardes that may be levied or assessed upon the against due or delinquent and promyto deliver test as therefore, shall be added to and promyto deliver test as therefore, the amount so paid, with interest at the rate state payable by which which to by discut payment or by providing beneficiary with debte data of the data secured by this trust deed, whill which the definition of any the payment of a such taxes, assessments and other chardes that may be levied or assessed upon the adjust of the data secured by this trust deed, without the bendicary may at a such

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneticiary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable right is on the source of the source of the source of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be panes and attorney's lees, poplied by it linst upon any reasonable costs and to beneficiary and the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by ben-ticiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such com-gender such and presentation of this deed and the note lor and execute of lut reconveyances, for cancellation), without allecting the inability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trutee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

rument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereoi; (d) recording may be described as the "person or persons granting thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be combusive thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be combusive thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be combusive thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be combusive thereto, and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be combusive thereto, and the person, by agent or by a receiver to be any pointed by a nouri, and without regard to the adquary of any security for pointed by nouri, and without regard to the adquary of any security for pointed by a nouri, and without regard to the adquary of any security for pointed by a nouri, and without regard to the adquary of any security for pointed by a nouri, sincluding those past due and unpuid, and apply the same licitary may determine. If the entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rens, issues and prolits, or the proceeds of thre and other insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereof as atrenaid, shall not cure or waive any delault or notice of delault hereunder or invalidate any secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, time being of the progeney as a morifage or direct the truste to foreclose this trust deed by advertisement and sale, or may free to foreclose this trust deed by in equity as a morifage or may there to foreclose this trust deed by any detault or notice. The second has approved his written notice of delault and his election to sell the ast commenced loreclose this trust deed by advertisement and sale, or may free to foreclose this trust deed by advertise shall execute and cl

and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed of ether with trustees and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may place designated in the notice of a sale or the time to which said sale. Trustes auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the parcel of alle. Trustes thall deliver to the purchase its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant out whall be conclusive proof of the truthhulness thereol. Any person, excluding the truste, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase it the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trusted by the trust deed, (3) to all persons attorney. (2) to the obligation set to the interest of the truste in the trust having recorded liens subsequence to this successor trustee appointed herein or to any successor trustee appointed herein nor to any successor trustee and the appointment, and without convegance to the successor trustee thaute happointment, and without convegance to the successor of any truste name herein or to any successor trustee appointed herein of the successor trustee. The appoint of a successor further and any truster and substitution shall be made by written instrument exact any appointment of the successor trustee. The successor is successor of the successor trustee. The successor is successor of the successor trustee. The successor have appointment of the property is situate

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attarney, who is an active member of the Oregan State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregan or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to Insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696,505 to 696,585.

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

te da

ŝą en

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

، ، ، . . ؟ • يوار

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hang the day and year first above written.

This instrument was acknowledged before me on January la

Aleno

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creation as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.

bv

bv 422 as

of.

. .

-1

20

1; 6 ...

3

.0 •7

a_t

.....) ss.

Public for Oregon

My commission expires 3-22-93

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE To be used only when obligations have been paid.

Ľ

....., Trustee

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath

This instrument was acknowledged before me on ...

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to your herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to

DATED:

TO: ...

Beneficiary

not less or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.

an innear

TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, County of
en di anti anti anti anti anti anti anti ant	- BERLARD - ARA, MARKONSTAN 1997 - Stationar Brandson 1997 - Stationar Brandson, se 1997 - Stationar Brandson, se	I certily that the within instrument was received for record on the day of
Grantor	SPACE RESERVED FOR	at
Beneficiary	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No, Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title Attn: Collection Dept.		County affixed.
30251	12035 6845	By

342802

EXHIBIT "A"

358

A tract of land situated in the E 1/2 NE 1/4 of Section 13, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pipe located West a distance of 30.0 feet and South a distance of 752.3 feet from the Northeast corner of said Section 13, said point being on the intersection of the Easterly right of way line of the Enterprise Irrigation District canal and the West boundary of the Klamath Falls-Merrill Highway; thence South along the West boundary of said highway a distance of 324.1 feet to an iron pin; thence South 80 degrees 44' 30" West a distance of 170.0 feet to an iron pin on the Easterly right of way line of the Enterprise Irrigation District canal; thence Northerly and Easterly along said right of way line to the point of beginning.

CODE 32 MAP 3909-13AA TL 7200

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	or record at request Jan.	of <u>Aspen Title Co.</u> the <u>/th</u> da A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>2:12</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>356</u>	ay ,
		Freinn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE	\$18.00	By Dauline Muslendere	